It's tim
e to save the w
orld.
AESOLAR, as a BNEF Tier 1 German manufacturer of high-quality PV modules, has
proven itself to be a dynamic and progressive enterprise. Since our inception in
2003, we have positioned ourselves to be one of the leaders in the private sector.
AESOLAR is headquartered in Königsbrunn, Germany, with satellite offices in Brazil
and Georgia. Our production lines are located in China and Turkey with an annual

LESS  DEGRADATION
415W - 700W
n-Type TOPCon PV module
mono-facial / bifacial
white / black frame
Performance Warranty Product Warranty
30 YEARS UP
TO30 YEARS
Meteor
12
Meteor 182mm cell (TOPCon)
MODEL POWER DIMENSION
40ft HQ
CONTAINER LOAD
MONOFACIAL PV MODULES
AE440CMD-108 420W - 440W 1721 x 1133 x 30mm 936pcs
AE485CMD-120 465W - 485W 1902 x 1133 x 30mm 864pcs
AE580CMD-144 570W - 590W 2278 x 1133 x 30mm 720pcs
MONOFACIAL PV MODULES (BLACK)
AE435CMD-108E 415W - 435W 1721 x 1133 x 30mm 936pcs
BIFACIAL DOUBLE GLASS PV MODULES
AE440CMD-108BDS 420W - 440W 1721 x 1133 x 30mm 936pcs
AE485CMD-120BDS 465W - 485W 1902 x 1133 x 30mm 864pcs
AE580CMD-144BDS 570W - 590W 2278 x 1133 x 30mm 720pcs
BIFACIAL DOUBLE GLASS PV MODULES (BLACK)
AE435CMD-108BDE 415W - 435W 1721 x 1133 x 30mm 936pcs
Meteor 210mm cell (TOPCon)
MODEL POWER DIMENSION
40ft HQ
CONTAINER LOAD
BIFACIAL DOUBLE GLASS PV MODULES
AE700CME-132BDS 680W - 700W 2383 x 1302 x 30mm 612pcs
MONOFACIAL PV MODULE
AE700CME-132 680W-700W 2383 x 1302 x 30mm 612pcs
Meteor  series  catalogue
13
Meteor G12R rectangular cell (TOPCon)
MODEL POWER DIMENSION 40ft HQ CONTAINER LOAD
BIFACIAL DOUBLE GLASS PV MODULES
AE455CMER-96BDS 435W - 455W 1762 x 1133 x 30mm 936pcs
AE620CMER-132BDS 600W - 620W 2382 x 1133 x 30mm 720pcs
BIFACIAL DOUBLE GLASS PV MODULES (BLACK)
AE445CMER-96BDE 425W - 445W 1762 x 1133 x 30mm 936pcs
Meteor  series  catalogue
14
Deutsche
Qualität
Garantiert
Horizon
POWER YOUR DRIVE
WITH THE SUN
395W - 575W
n-Type TOPCon PV module
bifacial
better light transmission
Performance Warranty Product Warranty
30 YEARS UP
TO30 YEARS
15
Horizon 182mm cell (TOPCon)
MODEL POWER DIMENSION
40ft HQ
CONTAINER LOAD
BIFACIAL DOUBLE GLASS PV MODULES
AE575CMD-144BDS 555W - 575W 2278 x 1133 x 30mm 720pcs
AE435CMD-120BDS 465W - 485W 1721 x 1133 x 30mm 936pcs
Horizon 182mm cell (PERC)
MODEL POWER DIMENSION
40ft HQ
CONTAINER LOAD
BIFACIAL DOUBLE GLASS PV MODULES
AE550MD-144BD 530W - 550W 2278 x 1133 x 30mm 720pcs
AE415MD-108BD 395W - 415W 1721 x 1133 x 30mm 936pcs
Horizon  series  catalogue
16
Deutsche
Qualität
Garantiert
HIGH ENERGY YIELD
FLEXIBILITY
DURABILITY
335W - 660W
mono-crystalline PV module
mono-facial / bifacial
single / double glass
Performance Warranty Product Warranty
30 YEARS UP
TO30 YEARS
Aurora
17
Aurora 182mm cell (PERC)
MODEL POWER DIMENSION
20 / 40ft HQ
CONTAINER LOAD
MONOFACIAL PV MODULES
AE415MD-108 395W - 415W 1721 x 1133 x 30mm 216pcs / 936pcs
AE460MD-120 440W - 460W 1902 x 1133 x 30mm 180pcs / 864pcs
AE505MD-132 485W - 505W 2094 x 1133 x 30mm 180pcs / 792pcs
AE550MD-144 530W - 550W 2278 x 1133 x 30mm 180pcs / 720pcs
MONOFACIAL PV MODULES (BLACK)
AE415MD-108E 395W - 415W 1721 x 1133 x 30mm 216pcs / 936pcs
AE460MD-120E 440W - 460W 1902 x 1133 x 30mm 180pcs / 864pcs
AE505MD-132E 485W - 505W 2094 x 1133 x 30mm 180pcs / 792pcs
Aurora 182mm cell (PERC)
MODEL POWER DIMENSION
20 / 40ft HQ
CONTAINER LOAD
BIFACIAL SINGLE GLASS PV MODULES
AE415MD-108BS 395W - 415W 1721 x 1133 x 30mm 216pcs / 936pcs
AE460MD-120BS 440W - 460W 1902 x 1133 x 30mm 180pcs / 864pcs
AE505MD-132BS 485W - 505W 2094 x 1133 x 30mm 180pcs / 792pcs
AE550MD-144BS 530W - 550W 2278 x 1133 x 30mm 180pcs / 720pcs
BIFACIAL DOUBLE GLASS PV MODULES
AE415MD-108BD 395W - 415W 1721 x 1133 x 30mm 216pcs / 936pcs
AE460MD-120BD 440W - 460W 1902 x 1133 x 30mm 180pcs / 864pcs
AE505MD-132BD 485W - 505W 2094 x 1133 x 30mm 180pcs / 792pcs
AE550MD-144BD 530W - 550W 2278 x 1133 x 30mm 180pcs / 720pcs
Aurora  series  catalogue
18
Aurora 166mm cell (PERC)
MODEL POWER DIMENSION
20 / 40ft HQ
CONTAINER LOAD
MONOFACIAL PV MODULES
AE380MC-120 360W - 380W 1754 x 1038 x 30mm 216pcs / 936pcs
AE450MC-144 430W - 450W 2094 x 1038 x 30mm 180pcs / 792pcs
MONOFACIAL PV MODULES (BLACK)
AE380MC-120E 360W - 380W 1754 x 1038 x 30mm 216pcs / 936pcs
AE450MC-144E 430W - 450W 2094 x 1038 x 30mm 180pcs / 792pcs
BIFACIAL SINGLE GLASS PV MODULES
AE380MC-120BS 360W - 380W 1754 x 1038 x 30mm 216pcs / 936pcs
AE450MC-144BS 430W - 450W 2094 x 1038 x 30mm 180pcs / 792pcs
BIFACIAL DOUBLE GLASS PV MODULES
AE380MC-120BD 360W - 380W 1754 x 1038 x 30mm 216pcs / 936pcs
AE450MC-144BD 430W - 450W 2094 x 1038 x 30mm 180pcs / 792pcs
Aurora 210mm cell (PERC)
MODEL POWER DIMENSION
20 / 40ft HQ
CONTAINER LOAD
MONOFACIAL PV MODULES
AE600ME-120 580W - 600W 2171x 1302 x 30mm 180pcs / 612pcs
AE660ME-132 640W - 660W 2383 x 1302 x 30mm 144pcs / 612pcs
BIFACIAL SINGLE GLASS PV MODULES
AE600ME-120BS 580W - 600W 2171x 1302 x 30mm 180pcs / 612pcs
AE660ME-132BS 640W - 660W 2383 x 1302 x 30mm 144pcs / 612pcs
BIFACIAL DOUBLE GLASS PV MODULES
AE600ME-120BD 580W - 600W 2171x 1302 x 30mm 180pcs / 612pcs
AE660ME-132BD 640W - 660W 2383 x 1302 x 30mm 144pcs / 612pcs
Aurora  series  catalogue
19
Aurora
MD-108/108E